
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WHITE COUNTY BOARD OF 

COMMISSIONERS’ MEETING 

A G E N D A  

8:15 a.m.  PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 

Call meeting to Order     

Approve Minutes, Payroll & 

Claims 

8:20 a.m. Community Corrections  Project 

Change Orders 

8:25 a.m. IT Director Clerget - Quotes for 

County Telephone System 

8:30 a.m.  Award Bid for Global Harvest 

Project 

8:35 a.m. Consideration of Lease of 

County Construction Equipment  

8:45 a.m. 

9:00 a.m.  

9:15 a.m.   

9:30 a.m. 

9:45 a.m.  

10:00 a.m. 

July 1, 2024 

8:15 a.m. 

White County 
Building 

Monticello, IN  47960 

2nd Floor,  

John C. Heimlich 

Conference Room 

Individuals requiring reasonable 

accommodations for participation in 

this event should contact the White 

County Title VI Coordinator a 

minimum of 48-hours prior to the 

meeting at: 

 

Leigh Ann Ezra, Title VI Coordinator  

110 N MAIN ST, PO BOX 260 

MONTICELLO, IN 47960 

574-583-4585 

 


